
SLÁINTE

WINEBEER

SEXTON LAGER DRAFT 4.00
CHAMPION SAV BLANC 10/38
BIG FIRE PINOT GRIS 16/60

Jameson, Fresh Lime, Ginger BeerCHATEAU COSTIS BORDEAUX 10/38
CHASING LIONS PINOT NOIR 9/32

ROSEBLOOD ROSE 16/60

PRINCE DE RIDGEMONT

BLANC DU BLANC
7/25

Powers, Fresh Lime, Egg White,
Sugar

BEER & WINE
THE SEXTON

RAPTUROUS

MICKEYS
GENNESSE ICE/CREAM

MURPHYS

TROPICALIA IPA

SURFSIDE LEMONADE
ATLANTA CIDER

GUINNESS DRAFT

HIGHLIFE 
IMPERIAL

GUINNESS N/A

7.00
3.00
4.00
5.00
5.00
7.00

8.00
8.00
8.00

7.00

7.00

WHITE

RED

ROSE

BUBBLES
HARP
SMITHWICKS 8.00

8.00


